
NEAR AL GHUBAIBA METRO STATION, OPP. CENTRAL BANK, BUR DUBAI

SAVE THE CONTACT NUMBER FOR LATEST OFFER UPDATES +971 522086003

FEB

2315
FEB ToTo

PER PCSPER PCS

PER BOX PER PCS PER PCSPER PCS

PER PCS

5.50
SABS IODIZED TABLE

SALT 1.KG

TROLLEY BAG
REAL TASTE BASAN

800.GM

NOOR AL ARAB SUGAR
1.KG

NOOR AL ARAB
BASMATI RICE 1.KG

MONTI OAT CHOCO
450.GM

TANG DRINKING
POWDER 375.GM

500 GRM

IRAQI ZAHEDI DATES
500.ML

ARCI KUNAFA 
CHOCOLATE 100.GM

2.99 1.99 0.99

2.99

1.99

2.50

2.99

28 INCH

49.9924 INCH

39.9920 INCH

29.99



FOOD & CHOCOLATE DAY STAR 02

500 GRM 500 GRM 500 GRM

PER PCS PER PCS PER SETPER PCS

17.99

COAST TEA MILK
160.ML

GOLDEN MALL 
CHICKEN OIL 140.GM

AACHI PICKLE
2 X 300.GM

CASHEW NUT WITH SKIN
500.GM

MIXTURE LOOSE
500.GM

WALNUT CHINA
500.GM

WADI FOOD OLIVE 
SLICED 340.GM 

PER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS PER PACK PER PCS

PER PCSPER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS PER PCSPER PCS

PER PCS

0.99

AROMA FRESH TEA
225.GM

REIHAN JELLY DESSERT
75.GM 

LACNOR MILK
1.LTR

MCVITIE’S DIGESTIVE
BISCUITS 480.GM

BISKREM COCOA
BISCUITS 432.GM

DRINKO JUICE
330.ML

TOMATO PASTE
700.GM

SPAGHETTI PASTA
400.GM

BRITANNIA 50-50
BISCUIT 10 X 62.GM

WAI WAI NOODLES
5 X 75.GM

PRAN PUFFED RICE
400.GM

500 GRM

FIG (ANJEER)
500.GM

PRAN POTATA SPICY
BISCUITS 600.GM 11.99

2.99 6.99 6.99

5.99 6.50 0.99

2.99 2.99 0.99 2.50

4.50 0.99 0.99 4.99

9.99 4.99 12.99



COSMETICS DAY STAR 03

PER PACK PER PCS PER SET

PER PCS PER PACK PER PCS

PER PACK PER PCS

PER SET

PER PACK

PER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS

PER PCSPER PACKPER PCS

PER PACK PER PCS

HEAD & SHOULDERS
CONDITIONER 850.ML

BIOLUXE SHAMPOO +
 CONDITIONER 2 X 500.ML 

AXE BRAND UNIVERSAL
OIL 6 X 3.ML

LOOXP PREMIUM
BODY SCRUB 600.ML

MARHABA AMLA HAIR
OIL 160+160+100.ML

ORAL-B TOOTHBRUSH
SET

MOOV RAPID RELIEF
100.GM

KOTEX SANITARY
30.PADS

PEPSODENT TOOTHPASTE
120.GM

TIBET NOW CREAM
50.ML

DABUR HERBOLENE
ALOE VERA 425+115.ML

HENNA SPEEDY HAIR
DYE SHAMPOO 30.ML

GOLDEN PEARL BODY
SPRAY 200.ML

PEARLMAX DISPOSABLE
SHAVING RAZOR

PER PCS PER PCS

ACE SABAAH SHOWER
GEL 1000.ML

SANTOOR SOAP
4 X 125.GM

VATIKA HAIR OIL
125.ML

MEDICOS BODY LOTION
750.ML

STAR BEJA LIP BALM
4.GM

4.99

GLOW & LOVELY FACE
WASH 150.GM

11.99 6.997.99

8.99 3.99 2.99 6.99

2.99 3.99 7.99 1.99

9.99 4.99 8.99 3.50

4.50 4.99 1.99 3.99



MIXED ITEMS DAY STAR 04

PER PCS PER SET PER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS

PER SETPER PACK

PER PCS

PER PACK PER PACK PER PCS PER SET

PER PCS PER PCS

PER PCS

PER PCS

PER PCSPER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS

MULTIPURPOSE BEAUTY
TOOL

SHINE GLAMOUR
EYESHADOW

MAKEUP SPONGE
SET

NOTEBOOK A5
ASSORTED

CANODI SCIENTIFIC
CALCULATOR

WATER COLOURS
ASSORTED

PENCIL SHARPENER
STATIONERY SET

MAKE-UP 
KIT

LADY BLUE
PERFUME 100.ML

NAJOOM AL LAYL
PERFUME 100.ML

AL SHARQ SAHAR
PERFUME 100.ML

ROYAL BLACK ORCHID
PERFUME 100.ML

PRAYER MAT
ASSORTED

CHATAI MATS
ASSORTED

PILLOW
ASSORTED

SAFETY THICK VEST
ASSORTED

ULTRA JUEGOS
GAME

BUBBLE GUN
ASSORTED

TABLE TENNIS
ASSORTED

FLYING CAR
ASSORTED

5.99 5.99 5.99 5.99

5.999.99 4.99 1.99

3.99 3.50 2.50 2.99

3.99 4.99 3.507.99

13.999.99 4.995.99



ELECTRONICS & TOOLS DAY STAR 05

PER PCS PER PCS PER PCS

PER PCS PER SET

PER PCSPER PCS

PER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS PER PCS PER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS

PER PCS

PER PCS

PER PCSPER PCS

PER PCSPER PCS
KRYPTON 2-IN-1

BLENDER
SONASHI ELECTRIC

KETTLE
MINO 3 IN 1 

HAIR STRAIGHTENER
WTZEZO HAIR DRYER

WT-2021

MILINDA 3-IN-1
MEN'S GROOMING KIT

KRYPTON RECHARGEABLE
TRIMMER

YANDOU RECHARGEABLE
SHAVER

WAVY CHIC BEAUTY
MICROCURRENT

KRYPTON RECHARGEABLE
LED FLASHLIGHT

COB RECHARGEABLE
KEY CHAIN LIGHT

OUTDOOR CAMPING
LIGHT

AKOVA SOLAR LED
LIGHT

1000 AMP
BOOSTER CABLE

POWER SOCKETS 3.M
ASSORTED

SCREWDRIVER TOOL
ASSORTED

DIGITAL LUGGAGE SCALE
ASSORTED

WISME WIRELESS
HEADPHONES

ORAIMO STRONG BASS
HEADPHONES

 3 IN 1 CHARGING
CABLE

CAR CHARGER
ASSORTED

9.99

35.99 15.99 11.99 11.99

12.99 15.99 8.99

8.50 6.99 5.50 5.99

11.99 1.99 2.99 2.99

18.99 1.99 6.99 9.99



HOUSE HOLD ITEMS DAY STAR 06

200 PCS
SET

5 PCS
SET

10 PCS
SET

10 PCS
SET

50 PCS
SET

6 PCS
SET

PER PCS PER SET

PER SET PER PCS

PER SETPER PCS

PER PCS

PER SET PER SET PER SET PER SET

PER SET

PER PCS

PER SETPER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS PER PCSPER PCS

PER PCS

STAINLESS STEEL
BOWL

EASY SPIN CUTTER
ASSORTED

HOBBY LOBBY VACUUM
JUG

WATER JUG & GLASS
SET

WATER BOTTLE
ASSORTED

FOOD STORAGE
CONTAINERS

FOOD PACK DISPOSABLE
COMBO

PACKWELL DISPOSABLE
CUP

ALUMINIUM DISPOSABLE
FOOD CONTAINER

MULTIFUNCTIONAL
VEGETABLE CUTTER

 PVC VINYL TABLE
PLACEMATS

WALL HANGING HOOK
SMILE

NON-SLIP STAINLESS
STEEL HANGERS

METAL GARMENT RACK
WITH WHEELS

STAINLESS STEEL
THERMAL TRAVEL MUG

SINGLE BURNER
OUTDOOR STOVE

MANUAL DRINKING
WATER PUMP

STAINLESS STEEL
CLEANING SCRUBBER

PLASTIC MUG
ASSORTED

25.99 5.99

PARING KNIFE SET
ASSORTED

7.99 12.99

5.99 6.99 4.99 7.50

3.50 1.99 8.99 3.50

1.99 3.50 11.99 4.50

11.99 3.99 2.99 0.99



GARMENTS & SHOES DAY STAR 07

3 PCS
SET

PER SET

PER SET

PER PCS PER SET PER PCS

PER PCS PER PCS

PER PAIR

PER PCSPER SET

PER PCS PER PCS

PER PAIR PER PAIR PER PAIR

PER PCSPER SET

PER PCS

PER SET
LADIES LACE SHAWLS

ASSORTED

15.99

5.99

MEN’S TRACK PANT
SIZE : M-3XL

MEN’S CARGO PANT
SIZE : M-3XL

MEN’S JACKETS
SIZE : M-2XL

MEN’S POLO T-SHIRTS
SIZE : M-2XL

MEN’S BOXER
SIZE : FREE

LADIES BRA
SIZE : FREE

LADIES CARGO PANTS
SIZE : FREE

LADIES JEANS PANT
SIZE : 28-38

LADIES SOCKS
SIZE : FREE

GIRLS 2PCS SET
SIZE : 2-5 YEARS

GIRLS 2PCS SET
SIZE : 2-5 YEARS

BOYS 2PCS SET
SIZE : 2-5 YEARS

BOYS POLO T-SHIRTS
SIZE : 4-10 YEARS

PER PAIR
BOYS WINTER 2PCS SET

SIZE : 1-2 YEARS
GIRLS SHOES
SIZE : 32-37

BOYS SHOES
SIZE : 32-37

LADIES SHOES
SIZE : 36-41

LADIES FLAT SHOES
SIZE : 36-41

MEN’S SHOES
SIZE : 40-45

11.99 11.99 10.99 10.99

11.99 4.99 2.99

2.992.50 11.99 7.99

15.99 11.99 4.996.99

15.99 15.999.99



NEAR AL GHUBAIBA METRO STATION, OPP. CENTRAL BANK, BUR DUBAI

SAVE THE CONTACT NUMBER FOR LATEST OFFER UPDATES +971 522086003

FEB

2315
FEB ToTo

PER PCS

PER PCSPER PCS PER PCS

PER PCS

EXO ROUND DISHWASH
BAR 

TIDE LIQUID DETERGENT
850.ML

UNIQUE DETERGENT
POWDER 2.5 KG

GLOW & LOVELY FACE
CREAM 100.GM

VICKS INHALER
STICK FOR COLD 0.5ML

DOVE SHAMPOO
400.ML

PER PCS

3.99 1.996.99

0.99 4.99 8.50
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